
 

 

2024 Library Holidays and Closed Days 

Monday, January 1 – New Year’s Day 

Saturday, March 30 and Sunday, March 31 – Closed Easter/Spring Weekend 

Sunday, May 26 and Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day Weekend 

Wednesday, July 3 (Closed at 3 p.m.) and Thursday, July 4 – Independence Day 

Sunday, September 1 and Monday, September 2– Labor Day Weekend 

Friday, October 11 – Staff Development Day  

Wednesday, November 27 (Closed at 5 p.m.) and Thursday, November 28 – Thanksgiving  

Tuesday, December 24 and Wednesday, December 25 – Christmas Eve and Day 

Tuesday, December 31 – New Year’s Eve 

 

Full all-staff meetings are typically held on a Friday morning, and the library may have a delayed 

opening as a result.   Announcements will be posted in advance.    

Additional closings may be necessary due to inclement weather, emergencies, or as determined by 

the Board.  


